SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2321 OF 2010 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

ELUMALAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF PONDICHERRY (With appln(s) for bail) WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2336 of 2010 (With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kameshwar Nath Tripthi, Adv. Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv. Mr. G. Balaji, Adv. M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prabu Rama Subramanian, Adv. Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Crl.A.No.2321/2010

On behalf of the appellants, the learned counsel has made a submission that he does not wish to file any additional documents. Crl.A.No.2336/2010

The learned counsel for the appellants is granted three weeks' time for filing additional documents.

List again on 7.3.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

rd

REGISTRAR